
DEGREES CONFERRED 

Minors: AY2017-18 

Aug Dec May Total 

Undergraduate Minors 16 118 762 896 

African-American Studies 

American Studies 

Anthropology 

Applied Physics 

Art History 

Asian Studies 

Biology 

Business Administration 

Chemistry 

Childhood Studies 

Civic Engagement & Social Entr 

Classical Studies 

Communication Studies 

Computer Science 

Dance 

Digital Humanities 

Economics 

Environmental Studies 

Film Studies 

French 

German 

Greek Studies 

History 

Human Rights & Conflict Resolu 

Information Science 

Int'l Culture and Business 

Judeo-Christian Studies 

Latin 

Latin American Studies 

Leadership Studies 

Linguistics 

Literature 

Mathematics 

Medieval & Renaissance Studies 

Middle East & N African Stdies 

Military Science 

Museum Studies 

Philosophy & Religious Studies 

Philosophy of Law 

Photography and Video Art 

Political Science 

Psychology 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

7 

2 

0 

2 

0 

3 

1 

3 

0 

1 

2 

0 

2 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

2 

0 

1 

0 

19 

1 

1 

2 

0 

2 

2 

2 

8 

3 

0 

7 

16 

4 

0 

3 

2 

9 

4 

12 

52 

25 

48 

5 

3 

25 

4 

13 

12 

7 

2 

6 

6 

4 

2 

21 

12 

6 

18 

4 

1 

1 

177 

5 

6 

9 

3 

7 

3 

18 

24 

5 

3 

17 

65 

4 

1 

5 

3 

11 

5 

16 

61 

28 

48 

7 

3 

30 

5 

16 

12 

8 

4 

6 

8 

5 

2 

22 

15 

6 

21 

4 

2 

1 

197 

6 

7 

11 

3 

10 

5 

20 

34 

8 

3 

24 

82 

IRAR: 6/11/2018 Page 1 of 2 



Aug Dec May Total 

Sociology 0 4 31 35 

Spanish 2 5 12 19 

Studio Art 0 0 3 3 

Theater 0 1 4 5 

US National Security Studies 0 4 35 39 

Women's & Gender Studies 0 0 9 9 

Writing 0 2 15 17 
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